GSMC Endurance Trial

Sat May
Pos Car
1 3

3 10
5 5
6 2
7 17
10 8
11 6
15 9

19 27
20 29
23 28

4 12

8 19
12 7
14 21
18 18
21 30

2 1
16 14
22 15

9 4
13 24
17 11

2013
25 21:14:15 2013

Driver/ Codriver

Brian Murphy/WIliamKelly
Si non Evans/ Si non Echlin
Enda McLoughl i n/ Sam Johnst on
Ed Peterson/Richard Pain
Sean O Tool e/ Decl an O Tool e
I an Downey/ John Nol an

Karl O Donoghue/ P. Farrel

Joe Doran/ Stephan Briggs
John Carroll/Peter Mirphy
Davi d Hi cks/ Carol Hicks
Adrian Beattie/John Tallon
Al an Shi nnor s/ Geor ge Shinnors
Dami en Phillips/Paul Tierney
Martin Devi ne/ John Devi ne
Paul Nol an/larla MCarthy
Robert Lew s/ Eoghan M:Cart hy
Eoi n Longworth/Patrick O Leary
Earmonn Byrne/ Ri chard Meeke
Patricia Denni ng/ Joe Downey
Sean McEnroe/ Enda Shiels
Der mot Car negi e/ D. Hendri ck
R McCarthney/ G Hamiliton
Martin Nugent/ Mark Doran
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SE14

51
59
55
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InterimResults
MC.1 DUE to MC. 4 ACTUAL

SE15
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17
36
27

Pens

10
30
80
180
20
150
180
140
170
140
250
70

Tot al

14.
16:
17:

38
39
05




